=l ATC/TTC/CBM/TRM Standards

[=] Standards process
Creation of Craft
Pozting for Indugtry Comment
Comment Rezponze YWriting
Creation of Draft
Po=ting for Industry Comment
Comment Rezponze VWriting
Pre-Firzt Ballot Pozting
First Ballot Window
Firzt Ballot Rezponze YWriting
Recirculation Ballot
Boeard Notice
Board Review (tentative)
Board Approval (tentative)

=] ATCDT Meetings
Meeting
Meeting
Meeting
WWork Team mestings
Meeting
Work Team meetings
Meeting
Meeting
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160 days
160 days
15 davs
22 davs
20 dayz
28 davs
45 days
S davsz
20 davs
10 dayz
S days
10 dayz
30 days
2 days

1 day
138 days?
2 days

2 dayz

Mon 4/30/07
Mon 4/30/07
Mon 4/30/07
Fri S¥25/07
60T
10T
Fri&8/31/07
KMon 10/15/07
Sat 10/20/07
Fri 1159007
KMon 11119/07
Sat 11/24/07
Sat 10720007
Tue 12/4/07
Fri 12707
Tue 5M5/07
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Fri 8/10/07
Man 8(27/07
Tue 8111407

Tue 10/16/07

Tue 1120007

Fri 12/7107
Fri 12/7107
Thu 5/24/07
Mon Gi2507
Mon 848/07
Thu &/30/07
sun 101407
Fri 1001507
Thu 11/8407
sun 1118407
Fri 11723407
Mon 12/3/07
sun 1118/07
Thu 1256407
Fri 1277107
Thu 11/22/07
Thu 31707
Ved 6/13/07
Thu 7107
KMon 8607
Thu 8/9/07
Fri &/24/07
Wed 8/25/07
Thu 813407
Thu 101807
Thu 112207
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Eusinesé Days

Calendafr ﬁays

i $s Days :

Business DEEYS :

Calend&?r Days

Eusinéss Days

El!:;aln.enudaar Dfayrs
Calenu:lafr Cays
Elusinfass Cays
Cﬂziendﬂr Days
deir Days

Ehii_lsiness Day




